Environmental Conservation		40,110		40,070		40,481		40,462

		Fish and Game		65,038		65,279		65,279		65,185

		Governor		22,266		23,216		20,216		28,216

		Health & Social Services		1,198,413		1,164,188		1,211,782		1,164,329

		Labor & Workforce Dev		57,483		56,424		56,648		56,401

		Law		54,775		56,617		57,460		57,119

		Military & Veterans' Affairs		23,135		22,346		22,596		22,245

		Natural Resources		101,677		103,070		103,270		102,820

		Public Safety		188,767		192,346		144,392		188,928

		Revenue		30,530		29,604		29,825		29,604

		Transportation		251,879		226,517		126,737		152,211

		University of Alaska		609,464		567,789		583,489		577,789

		Judiciary		112,004		115,171		114,310		113,066

		Legislature		65,005		66,668		64,278		67,263

		Agency Operations Total		3,412,320		3,330,988		3,210,547		3,264,204

Consolidated

		FY22 Budget Close-Out Proforma				Final Operating UGF Budget   (Senate Version)		Final Operating DGF Budget   (Senate Version)		Capital UGF Budget		ARPA Money		TOTAL

		Revenue

				UGF Petroleum Revenue		1,662,300								1,662,300

				POMV		3,069,300								3,069,300

				ARPA money								1,019,000		1,019,000

				DGF				944,700						944,700

		Total Revenue				4,731,600		944,700		0		1,019,000		6,695,300

		Agency Operations

				Administration		67,246		26,595				Are we going to backfill any agency operations with ARPA money?		93,841

				Commerce, Community & Econ Dev		6,735		88,933						95,667

				Corrections		345,878		16,327						362,206

				Education & Early Dev		1,292,586		24,296						1,316,882

				Environmental Conservation		15,853		24,217						40,070

				Fish and Game		50,253		15,026						65,279

				Governor		26,132		- 0						26,132

				Health & Social Services		1,074,281		89,908						1,164,188

				Labor & Workforce Dev		17,524		38,900						56,424

				Law		53,919		2,698						56,617

				Military & Veterans' Affairs		22,167		186						22,354

				Natural Resources		64,072		38,998						103,070

				Public Safety		183,683		8,664						192,346

				Revenue		25,823		3,782						29,604

				Transportation		132,151		94,366						226,517

				University of Alaska		257,034		310,755						567,789

				Judiciary		144,653		518						145,171

				Legislature		68,826		342						69,168

		Total Agency				3,848,815		784,508		- 0		- 0		4,633,323

		Other Statewide Items

				Debt		104,994		29,304						134,298

				Retirement		341,985								341,985

				Special Appropriations				29,229						29,229

				Fund Capitalization		131,149								131,149

				Fund Transfers		18,972		3,898						22,869

		Total Statewide items				597,099		62,430		0		0		659,530

		ARPA Money

				Immediate ARPA $$ to "Protecting Alaskans" 		(this should go towards mental health, domestic violence and drug treatment grants)						20,000		20,000

				Immediate ARPA money to AK Tourism Marketing								10,000		10,000

				Immediate ARPA money to TLH								30,000		30,000

				Immediate ARPA money to Muni's								40,000		40,000

		Subtotal ARPA										100,000		100,000

		Subtotal Surplus/ (Deficit)				285,686		97,761		0		919,000		1,302,447

				Allocate Towards Capital		(200,000)								(200,000)

				Allocate Towards PFD		(85,686)						(293,314)		(379,000)

				Allocate remaining ARPA money for FY22 (later)								(115,686)		(115,686)

				Allocate remaining ARPA money for FY23								(510,000)		(510,000)

		Total Remaining Cash				0		97,761		0		0		97,761

For House Power Point

		Revenue		4,731,600

		Agency		3,857,820						Agency		3,857,820		61%		76%

		Debt		145,268						Debt		145,268		2%

		Retirement		341,985						Retirement		341,985		5%

		Fund Capitalization		165,873						Fund Capitalization		165,873		3%

		Capital		268,286						Capital		268,286		4%

		Total expenditures		4,779,233						Gov's 50/50		1,534,600		24%

		Surplus/ (Deficit)		(47,633)								6,313,833